
Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percenta

tge

1 317736 VAISHNAVI RAJKUMAR DESHMUKH OBC 521 650 80.15

2 299290 PURVANSHI MANOJ RAMTEKE SC 391 500 78.2

3 230834 PRATIKSHA DASHARATH BAHADURE SC 485 650 74.62

4 325718 NIDHI SUNIL AMBADARE SBC 363 500 72.6

5 351618 PRANAY PRABHAKAR BAHARGHARE SBC 448 650 68.92

6 357199 AKSHAY PRAKASH ATONE OBC 444 650 68.31

7 257319 PAYAL  YASHAWANT  SHARNAGAT OBC 436 650 67.08

8 328411 PREYAS RAJENDRA ZODAPE SC 434 650 66.77

9 331607 AKANKSHA MADHU SONKUSARE SBC 433 650 66.62

10 331199 KARAN ROSHAN MESHRAM SC 433 650 66.62

11 202290 KIRTI OMRAO TULSHIKAR OBC 432 650 66.46

12 285923 ACHAL MUNNALAL SATHAWANE OBC 432 650 66.46

13 285967 RASIKA GAJANAN TOPLE OBC 430 650 66.15

14 261774 KHUSHBU YUVRAJ GHORMODE OBC 427 650 65.69

15 348365 SAMRUDDHI BHAGWAT RAUT OBC 425 650 65.38

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - EMCS                                        Category  - GENERAL

SESSION 2019-20  



Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 317736 VAISHNAVI RAJKUMAR DESHMUKH 521 650 80.15

2 357199 AKSHAY PRAKASH ATONE 444 650 68.31

3 257319 PAYAL  YASHAWANT  SHARNAGAT 436 650 67.08

4 202290 KIRTI OMRAO TULSHIKAR 432 650 66.46

5 285923 ACHAL MUNNALAL SATHAWANE 432 650 66.46

6 285967 RASIKA GAJANAN TOPLE 430 650 66.15

Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 299290 PURVANSHI MANOJ RAMTEKE 391 500 78.2

2 230834
PRATIKSHA DASHARATH 

BAHADURE
485 650 74.62

3 328411 PREYAS RAJENDRA ZODAPE 434 650 66.77

4 331199 KARAN ROSHAN MESHRAM 433 650 66.62

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - EMCS                                        Category  - OBC

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - EMCS                                        Category  - SC



Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 347310 SUHAS KASHINATH TUMRAM 379 650 58.31

2 362095 SUVIDHA BABARAO MURKHE 354 650 54.46

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 307881 TEJAS MANOJ KUMLEY 370 650 56.92

Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 266220 CHINMAY ASHOK NIWANT 381 650 58.62

Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 325718 NIDHI SUNIL AMBADARE 363 500 72.6

Group Name - EMCS                                        Category  - SBC

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - EMCS                                        Category  - ST

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - EMCS                                        Category  - NT-B

Group Name - EMCS                                        Category  - NT-C



Sr. No.
Reg. 

No.
Student Full Name

Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percenta

tge

1 286879 JANHAVI THALIRAM JAMBHULKAR OBC 447 500 89.4

2 211465 SEJAL SANJAY DHOTKAR OBC 539 650 82.92

3 206293 ARPITA SURESH MAKODE OBC 533 650 82

4 313853 JAYSHREE KUSHABRAO CHATTE NT-B 525 650 80.77

5 308841 PRANAY SUKHDEO BILAWANE OBC 517 650 79.54

6 330006 ANKITA JITENDRA PRAJAPATI GEN. 392 500 78.4

7 215748 SANKET NO JODH GEN. 392 500 78.4

8 298178 YOGESH RAVINARAYAN PANDEY OPEN 509 650 78.31

9 342133 LOKESH SHRIDHAR JAMUNKAR OBC 390 500 78

10 272356 POOJA VISHWESHWAR CHARPE OBC 387 500 77.4

11 310168 SAMIKSHA SANTOSHKUMAR JAISWAL OBC 502 650 77.23

12 337543 AKSHAY DIWAKAR SHERKURE ST 499 650 76.77

13 256874 RUPESH RAJU PAUNIKAR SBC 492 650 75.69

14 212351 BHAGYASHREE SURESHRAO CHOPDE OBC 377 500 75.4

15 284102 HIMANSHU PRASHANT BADWAIK OBC 487 650 74.92

16 235438 RUTUJA DEEPAK  BORKAR OBC 374 500 74.8

17 195796 NIDHI SURYAKANT BORKAR SC 484 650 74.46

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - General

SESSION 2019-20  



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 286879 JANHAVI THALIRAM JAMBHULKAR 447 500 89.4

2 211465 SEJAL SANJAY DHOTKAR 539 650 82.92

3 206293 ARPITA SURESH MAKODE 533 650 82

4 308841 PRANAY SUKHDEO BILAWANE 517 650 79.54

5 342133 LOKESH SHRIDHAR JAMUNKAR 390 500 78

6 272356 POOJA VISHWESHWAR CHARPE 387 500 77.4

7 310168 SAMIKSHA SANTOSHKUMAR JAISWAL 502 650 77.23

8 212351 BHAGYASHREE SURESHRAO CHOPDE 377 500 75.4

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 195796 NIDHI SURYAKANT BORKAR 484 650 74.46

2 340779 SANKET SANJAY RANGARI 464 650 71.38

3 338122 KUNAL VISHWANATH WAKADIKAR 356 500 71.2

4 290492 AMRAPALI SUNIL KATHANE 445 650 68.46

5 338460 ADITYA BHAGWAN GEDAM 341 500 68.2

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 337543 AKSHAY DIWAKAR SHERKURE 499 650 76.77

2 302416 YUGAL KUWARLAL WAGHADE 422 650 64.92

3 340151 ABHISHEK ARUN ATRAM 376 600 62.67

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - OBC

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - SC

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - ST



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 302056 PRANOTI KAILASH BHATI 296 650 45.54

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 313853 JAYSHREE KUSHABRAO CHATTE 525 650 80.77

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 332897 RUTUJA DILIP LAKHE 424 650 65.23

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 341343 TEJAS MADAN GOUR 328 650 50.46

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 256874 RUPESH RAJU PAUNIKAR 492 650 75.69

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 359311 AYUSH SURENDRA GHORPADE 468 650 72

2 246948 MADHUSHA RAJESH KATE 374 650 57.54

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - NT-D

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - SBC

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - SEBC

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - VJ

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - NT-B

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - NT-C



Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percenta

tge

1 356723 PRAYER ARUN ARJE OPEN 438 500 87.6

2 212177 SEJAL SANJAY DHOTKAR OBC 539 650 82.92

3 234727 AMISHA MADHUKAR WAKODIKAR OPEN 406 500 81.2

4 195153 NISHTHA SANJAY ATHODE OBC 522 650 80.31

5 311658 SAMRUDDHI MOTILAL BHOLE OBC 398 500 79.6

6 311658 SAMRUDDHI MOTILAL BHOLE OBC 398 500 79.6

7 209081 ADITI SANJAY JOARDAR OPEN 396 500 79.2

8 310922 ADITI PRAMOD CHITRIV OBC 393 500 78.6

9 282397 DIWYANI NANDKISHOR NAKTODE OBC 505 650 77.69

10 359161 SACHIN PISAR PISAR OBC 504 650 77.54

11 300923 SRUSHTI VINOD VAIDYA OBC 384 500 76.8

12 230104 SAURABH ISHWAR CHACHANE OBC 497 650 76.46

13 280625 SAHIL DARA SINGH OPEN 495 650 76.15

14 259831 SNEHAL RAJESH SAKHARKAR OBC 494 650 76

15 259887 REETIKSHA VIKAS PHOPATE OBC 489 650 75.23

16 323767 POONAM KAMALAKANT MALLIK NT-B 375 500 75

17 323767 POONAM KAMALAKANT MALLIK NT-B 375 500 75

18 243572 SAKSHI ANKUSH KURZEKAR OBC 372 500 74.4

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - GENERAL

SESSION 2019-20  



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 212177 SEJAL SANJAY DHOTKAR 539 650 82.92

2 195153 NISHTHA SANJAY ATHODE 522 650 80.31

3 311658 SAMRUDDHI MOTILAL BHOLE 398 500 79.6

4 311658 SAMRUDDHI MOTILAL BHOLE 398 500 79.6

5 310922 ADITI PRAMOD CHITRIV 393 500 78.6

6 282397 DIWYANI NANDKISHOR NAKTODE 505 650 77.69

7 359161 SACHIN PISAR PISAR 504 650 77.54

8 300923 SRUSHTI VINOD VAIDYA 384 500 76.8

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks Percentatge

1 280015 AVANI SIDDHARTH MESHRAM 445 650 68.46

2 339082 TEJAL SIDDHARTH GHARDE 336 500 67.2

3 290690 SANKALP PRADIP KOSARE 409 650 62.92

4 314748 TANMAY RAJESH GANVIR 406 650 62.46

5 314416 HIMANSHU KALIDAS GANVIR 390 650 60

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 351172 PRATIK DNYANESHWAR HANWATE 362 650 55.69

2 326986 NIKITA RAVINDRA RAUT 360 650 55.38

3 237552 RENUKA KAWADU ATRAM 348 650 53.54

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - OBC

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - SC

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - ST



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 323767 POONAM KAMALAKANT MALLIK 375 500 75

2 323767 POONAM KAMALAKANT MALLIK 375 500 75

3 209498 KANCHAN WASUDEO GONDHALE 404 650 62.15

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 340238 PRATHAM SANTOSH KAHALE 366 650 56.31

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 216324 NIKHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMTEKKAR457 650 70.31

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 361777 UTKARSHA ANIL SHINDE 403 650 62

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - SEBC

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - NT-B

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - NT-D

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - SBC



Sr. 

No.
Reg. No. Student Full Name

Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percenta

tge

1 334100 SURBHI BHAURAO THOTE OBC 535 650 82.31

2 212786
BHAGYASHREE SURESHRAO 

CHOPDE
OBC 377 500 75.4

3 219137 ADITYA NANDKISHOR BOBADE OBC 458 650 70.46

4 286577
AYUSH FAKIRCHAND 

NANDANWAR
GEN. 450 650 69.23

5 254760 PRASHANT DILIP ATRAM OPEN 444 650 68.31

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - GENERAL

SESSION 2019-20  



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 334100 SURBHI BHAURAO THOTE 535 650 82.31

2 212786
BHAGYASHREE SURESHRAO 

CHOPDE
377 500 75.4

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 224502 SANCHAY RAJKUMAR ALONE 419 650 64.46

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

449 353107 SHASHANK SAINATH GEDAM 279 500 55.8

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 199710 NAKUL RAJKUMARGIRI GOSAVI 412 650 63.38

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - ST

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - NT-B

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - SC

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - OBC


